12/4/2025

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
3 $3.00 $0.50

$3.00 $0.50
40 $15.00 $0.00

$15.00 $0.00

$18.00 $0.50

AB

Hold
$2.50

$2.50
$15.00

$15.00

$17.50

Per centOfSales

16.66

16.66
83.33

83.33

99.99

ExpectedReturn
0.76

0.00

WeightedAve
0.13

0.00

0.13



